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2025 FEE STRUCTURES 

 

School Fee Structure 1  

Assessment Fee (Non-Refundable) on submission of application E 200.00 

Once-off (Non-Refundable) Registration Levy E 4,000.00 

 

School Fee Structure 2  

Assessment Fee (Non-Refundable) on submission of application E 200.00 

Once-off (Non-Refundable) Registration Levy E 5,000.00 

 

Assessment fee is a non-refundable fee, regardless of whether the child attends or does not attend, is accepted or not. 

Registration Levy is a once off, non-refundable payment which is to be paid in advance on acceptance of the student 
to secure his/her place. 
NB: If a child’s space has been secured by payment of the registration levy, yet the child does not attend the school 
due to unforeseen circumstances, only half the registration levy will be refunded (if notice is given within a reasonable 
period). 
 

School Fee Structure 1 [Eswatini nationals and dependents of non-diplomatic internationals or 

expatriates] 

 Upper Elementary 

G4 – G7 

Lower Elementary 

G1 – G3 

Exam Fee-Once off beginning of Term 1-

COMPULSORY 
                     E   1,100.00  

Total Per Term – Tuition Fee 
 

 E18,561.00 E 18,561.00 

10 Monthly Instalments 

(Payment January-October by the 7thof each 

month) 

E 5,568.00 E 5,568.00 

ANNUAL FEE  E 55,683.00                        
(Less E500.00) Annual discount if paid 

once 

E 55,683.00                                   
(Less E500.00) Annual discount if paid 

at once 

   
 

School Fee Structure 2 [Dependents of the Diplomatic Corps and Supranational Bodes 

[Essentially fees covered by the Embassies / High Commissions; Regional Bodies e.g., UN, Au, 

SADC etc., International NGOs. 

 Upper Elementary 

G4 – G7 

Lower Elementary 

G1 – G3 

Exam Fee-Once off beginning of Term 1-

COMPULSORY 
                     E 1,100.00  

Total Per Term – Tuition Fee 
 

 E 23,570.00 E 23,570.00 

10 Monthly Instalments 

(Payment January - October by the 7th of 

each month) 

E 7,071.00 E 7,071.00 

ANNUAL FEE  E 70,710.00                        
(Less E 500.00) Annual discount if paid 

once 

E 70,710.00                                   
(Less E 500.00) Annual discount if paid 

once 

   

Banking details on …./page 2 
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❖ School uniform is to be bought at Competitive Sports in Mbabane, near Omni Photo 
❖ Transport- Please contact the office should your child need to use the school bus service (spaces are limited).  Fees is charged at flat 

rate; transport is provided only if there is space on the bus and preference is given to children who live farthest away. 
❖ TRANSPORT LEVY SCHEDULE IS AVAILABLE IN THE OFFICE FOR THOSE INTERESTED IN USING THE SCHOOL BUS.   

 

 
Electronic/Internet Payments: using your child’s name as reference. 
Cash Payments: NO PAYMENT AT THE OFFICE- direct deposit into the bank account, using your child’s name as reference. 

All foreign payments are to be at the cost of the payee. 
Please supply proof of payment for all payments made-EMAIL:  bursar@montessorilife.net 

Banking Details: 
Montessori Life Primary Montessori Life Primary 
Current Account: 9110001575824 Current Account: 20000468097 
Standard Bank, Branch Code: 663164 Ned Bank, Branch Code: 360164 
Swift Code: SBICSZMX Swift Code: NESWSZMX  

Late and none Payments: 
1. Interest at prime plus 5% will be charged on any overdue accounts. 
2. The school may refuse admission and/ or attendance to the child should fees and charges not be paid by the first week of each 

term and/or according to payment options deadlines. 
3. In the event of there being outstanding fees at the end of any term, the school shall have the unfettered right to withhold the 

results and any certificates or reports of the child until full payment has been made and remove or prevent the child from 
attending classes.  

4. All defaulters will be liable to legal actions and/or blacklisting should there be outstanding fees and parent/guarantor is not 
coming forward to settle. Collection costs incurred on accounts handed over will be charged to the debtor for payment. 

 

 

 

                                                                                              
 

 
          

 

 


